Claims received in respect to Gurdaspur Overseas Limited- In Liquidation

Claims received from Financial Creditors (Status as on 29.08.2022)

Sr. No.

Name

Address

Principal Amount

Interest

Total Claim

Claim admitted

Remarks

[y

Punjab National Bank

Circle Sastra Centre,
Pathankot-145001,
Branch Address: G.T.
Road, Gurdaspur,
Chandigarh

949607596.00

1397137104.67

2346744700.67

2346744700.00

State Bank of India

SAM Branch, Fountain
Chowk, Ludhiana-
141001

353565419.00

261154231.00

614719650.00

614719650.00

UCO Bank

UCO Bank, Old Subzi
Mandi Chowk, G.T.

Road, Gurdaspur, Punjab-
143521

150000000.00

228446916.53

378446916.53

378446916.00

Total

1453173015.00

1886738252.20

3339911267.20

3339911266.00

For Gurdaspur Overseas Limited-In Liquidagion
: A

Madan Gopal Jindal
Liquidator




