Claims received in respect to Gurdaspur Overseas Limited- In Liquidation

Claims received from Financial Creditors (Status as on 29.08.2022)							
r. No.	Name	Address	Principal Amount	Interest	Total Claim	Claim admitted	Remarks
		Circle Sastra Centre,					
		Pathankot-145001,					
		Branch Address: G.T.					
		Road, Gurdaspur,					
	1 Punjab National Bank	Chandigarh	949607596.00	1397137104.67	2346744700.67	2346744700.00	
		SAM Branch, Fountain					
		Chowk, Ludhiana-					
	2 State Bank of India	141001	353565419.00	261154231.00	614719650.00	614719650.00	
		UCO Bank, Old Subzi					
		Mandi Chowk, G.T.					
		Road, Gurdaspur, Punjab-					
	3 UCO Bank	143521	150000000.00	228446916.53	378446916.53	378446916.00	
Total			1453173015.00	1886738252.20	3339911267.20	3339911266.00	

For Gurdaspur Overseas Limited-In Liquidation

dan Gopal Jindal Liquidator